
 LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING 

February 9, 2015 
 
 
 
ITEM:  VI.G. 
 
 
TOPIC:  Approval of Bid Results for Teacher and Lab Computers – 2013 Bond 
 
 
RECOMMENDATION: 
 
Move that the Board of Education approve the attached recommendation from the 
Owner’s Representative, Plante Moran Cresa, to purchase teacher and lab computers 
from InaComp TSG for a total cost of $3,283,715 and to provide a contingency budget 
of $328,371 for total costs of $3,612,086.  
 
 
RATIONALE: 
 
The recommendation to replace and upgrade teacher and lab computers as part of the 
2013 Bond scope. Replacement will be over a two year period. InaComp TSG is the low 
bidder to meet all the specifications.  
 
 
BUDGETARY INFORMATION: 
 
2013 Bond – Recommendations are within the Bond budget. 
 
 
RESOURCE PERSONNEL: 
 
Lisa Abbey, Director of Business Services 
 
 
EXHIBITS: 
 
Plante Moran Cresa Contract Award Recommendation Letter (B1) 
Plante Moran Cresa Budget Summary (B2) 
Barton Malow Award Recommendation Letter (B3) 
Barton Malow Bid Tabulation (B4) 
 
kp 
 


