
 
 

Barton Malow Company 
 

 

26500 American Drive � Southfield, Michigan 48034 � p 248.436.5000 � f 248.436.5001 
 
 

November 24, 2015 
 

Mr. Matthew Lindner, Plant Moran 
27400 Northwestern Hwy 
Southfield, MI 48034 

Dear Mr. Lindner 

In February of 2015, Inacomp Technical Services Group was awarded the Teacher and Lab Computers category 
associated with BP T2 in the amount of $3,283,715.00. In addition to the award amount, the Board of Education approved 
a ten percent c o n t i n g e n c y  totaling $328,371.00 for a total award of $3,612,086.00. 

 
Due to the decision of converting the mini-labs at the thirteen elementary buildings to full size labs it has become 
necessary to add an additional 330 computers and monitors to Inacomp’s scope of work. The approved contingency 
will cover the additional costs of this purchase. 

 
Original Award Amount approved by BoE:  $3,283,715.00 
Original Contingency approved by BoE: $  328,371.00 

 

 

Attached is the quote for the additional computers and monitors, based upon unit pricing provided with the original bid.  
 

Upon approval by the Board of Education, a  change order will be issued to Inacomp in the amount of $320,932.00. 
If you have any questions, please call me at (810) 343-2042. 

 
Sincerely, 

 
Rob Greager 
Technology /Project Manager 
Barton Malow 

 

 
 

Technology�Construction Services ISO 9001 Certified 

Total amount approved by BoE $3,612,086.00 

Amount quoted for change order $  320,932.00 

 Change Orders to date $       1,200.00 
Remaining Contingency $   6,239.00 



LIVONIA  HP Elite Desk 800G1 Quote

12/3/2015

HP Elite Desk 800G1
Configurable- HP EliteDesk 800 G1 Small Form Factor - C8N26AV Base QTY Sell Price Extended Sell

HP EliteDesk 800 G1 Small Form Factor C8N26AV 330 $771.52 $254,601.60

Windows 7 Professional 32 (available through downgrade rights from Windows 

8.1 Pro) F4M59AV#ABA 330

ENERGY STAR Qualified Label (Not allowed in any Tower or Small Form Factor 

configuration containing both a 2nd hard drive and graphic card.) G7D28AV 330

Intel® Q87 Express Chipset 330

HP EliteDesk 800 SFF 92% High-Efficient Chassis C8N14AV 330

Intel® Core i7-4790 3.6G 8M HD 4600 CPU G9Z52AV 330

8GB DDR3-1600 DIMM (1x8GB) RAM C8G38AV 330

256GB SATA 2.5 SSD K0B99AV 330

Slim SuperMulti ODD C8N65AV 330

Intel® I217LM Gigabit Network Connection 330

HP USB Standard Keyboard C8N33AV#ABA 330

HP USB Mouse C8N34AV 330

HP SFF Chassis Tower Stand XL531AV 330

Single Unit (SFF) Packaging C8N61AV 330

HP EliteDesk 800 Country Kit C8N24AV#ABA 330

5/5/5 SFF Warranty HN789E 330

HP EliteDisplay E221c 21.5-inch Webcam LED Backlit Monitor D9E49AA#ABA 330 $168.00 $55,440.00

HP LCD Speaker Bar NQ576AT 330 $13.00 $4,290.00

Install and Configuration 330 $20.00 $6,600.00

Total Systems Price $972.52 $320,931.60


