
LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING 
 December 14, 2015 
 
 
 
ITEM: VI.H. 
 
 
TOPIC: Approval of Change Order for Inacomp TSG Contract  
 for Computer Workstations - 2013 Bond 
 
 
RECOMMENDATION: 
 
Move that the Board of Education approve the attached change order to Inacomp 
Technical Services Group for 330 additional computers, in the amount of $320,932.00, 
using the available contingency funds. 
 
 
RATIONALE: 
 
To purchase additional computers to expand the mini computer labs in the elementary 
schools to full size computer labs to accommodate online testing and to provide 
replacement computers for some Student Services providers. 
 
 
BUDGETARY INFORMATION: 
 
The source of funds for this purchase is 2013 Bond. The costs are within the 2013 Bond 
Fund budget. 
 
 
RESOURCE PERSONNEL: 
 
Lisa Abbey, Assistant Superintendent of Business Services 
Sheila Alles, Chief Academic Officer 
 
EXHIBITS:  
 
Attached 
 
mb 


